A RECOURT	Lake County Illinois					
NON S	Legislation Details					
File #:	10-0	158 Versio	on: 1	Name:	GIS 2007 Gran	t Award
Туре:	reso	lution		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/2/2	2010		In control:	Financial & Ad	ministrative Committee
On agenda:				Final action	on: 3/16/2010	
Title:	Resolution authorizing the execution of ARRA Assistance Award # G10AC00117 with the US Department of the Interior US Geological Survey and an emergency appropriation of \$161,268.59 for the Lake County Information Technology Department, GIS Division.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. ARRA Lake County 2007 LiDAR Grant Contract.pdf, 2. USGS 2007 LiDAR Letter.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
3/16/2010	1	Lake County Boa	ard		adopted	Pass

Financial & Administrative Committee recommended for adoption to the regular Pass agenda

3/3/2010

1